
Werfen 2

  

Name Vorname Jahrgang Altersklasse Verein 2015 05.08.2016 19.08.2016 27.08.2016 02.09.2016 Gesamt

Borchers Jan 2012 F Mentzh. 4,60 8,00 8,00

Rüthemann Tom 2010 F Mentzh. 7,00

Borchers Finn 2009 F Mentzh. 11,70 17,30 17,60 34,90

Loof Thoke 2009 F Kreuzm. 12,40 15,25 15,25

Bielefeld Timo 2007 E Kreuzm. 17,80 16,80 34,60

Hillmer Devin 2008 E Mentzh. 23,50 25,50 49,00

Ney Mick 2005 D Mentzh. 19,30

Büthe Rian 2006 D Mentzh. 21,70 21,70 21,20 42,90

Wessels Romke 2006 D Mentzh. 20,80 18,00 18,00

Lübben Jarne 2003 C Kreuzm.  

Koring Patrik 2003 C Mentzh. 24,70 34,80 34,00 68,80

Bolting Daniel 2003 C Mentzh. 36,10 34,00 34,70 68,70

Bolles Jardo 2004 D Kreuzm. 28,10 29,80 33,90 63,70

Büthe Raik 2004 D Mentzh. 26,90 29,65 30,50 60,15

Bramstedt Bennet 2004 D Kreuzm.  

Sagob Henning 2001 B Mentzh. 45,20 47,50 0,00 47,50

Meyer Jonathan 2001 B Salzend. 36,15

Klockgether Eric 1999 A Mentzh. 69,45

Nünnemann Jonas 1999 A Mentzh. 53,70

Bolles Thorge 1999 A Mentzh. 51,30 50,45 0,00 50,45

Wefer Rico 2000 A Mentzh. 59,90 61,40 62,00 123,40

Büsing Sven 1993 Jun. Mentzh 59,90
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Bolles Leif 1997 Jun. Kreuzm.  

Janssen Kilian 1997 Jun. Mentzh.  

Frels Michael 1979 I Kreuzm. 61,35 59,60 120,95

Brunken Marcel 1986 I Mentzh.  0,00 56,00 56,00

Runge Christian 1988 I Kreuzm. 57,60

Wulff Niklas 1989 I Mentzh. 60,50 59,35 54,60 113,95

Runge Stefan 1990 I Kreuzm. 75,50

Runge Manuel 1992 I Kreuzm. 71,00

Ruch Ludger 1992 I Mentzh. 75,70 76,40 0,00 76,40

Bölts Frank 1970 II Mentzh. 55,50 52,90 51,30 104,20

Müller Detlef 1969 II Mentzh. 74,10 75,35 0,00 75,35

Wulff Alfred 1959 III Mentzh. 69,60 66,50 61,10 127,60

Bolting Karl-H. 1955 III Brake 51,50

Menke Jan 1952 III Moorriem 55,80

Menke Werner 1953 III Moorriem 50,15 0,00 47,10 47,10

Brückmann H-G. 1935 IV Mentzh.  

Cordes Heino 1937 IV Augusth. 26,50 28,00 27,20 55,20

Höpken Klaus 1936 IV Mentzh. 24,80

Rüthemann Helmut 1940 IV Mentzh. 30,70 30,20 0,00 30,20

Schweers Klaus 1941 IV Kreuzm. 56,80 0,00 53,50 53,50

Höpken Rolf 1944 IV Neust. 45,00

Menke Reinh. 1951 IV Salzend. 49,10 48,25 45,00 93,25

Segebade Günter 1951 IV Augusth. 31,90 30,25 30,25
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Name Vorname Jahrgang Altersklasse Verein 2015 05.08.2016 19.08.2016 27.08.2016 02.09.2016 Gesamt

Meyer Thade 2012 F Mentzh. 13,00 13,00

Borchers Jan 2012 F Mentzh.  0,00 20,00 20,00

Rüthemann Tom 2010 F Mentzh.  

Borchers Finn 2009 F Mentzh.  38,00 39,00 77,00

Loof Thoke 2009 F Kreuzm.  32,00 0,00 32,00

Bielefeld Timo 2007 E Kreuzm. 40,00 42,00 82,00

Hillmer Devin 2008 E Mentzh. 38,00 38,00 76,00

Ney Mick 2005 D Mentzh.  

Büthe Rian 2006 D Mentzh.  45,00 46,00 91,00

Wessels Romke 2006 D Mentzh.  0,00 44,00 44,00

Lübben Jarne 2003 C Kreuzm.  

Koring Patrik 2003 C Mentzh.  50,00 56,00 106,00

Bolting Daniel 2003 C Mentzh.  62,00 68,00 130,00

Bolles Jardo 2004 D Kreuzm.  49,00 60,00 109,00

Büthe Raik 2004 D Mentzh.  57,00 58,00 115,00

Bramstedt Bennet 2004 D Kreuzm.  

Sagob Henning 2001 B Mentzh.  74,00 0,00 74,00

Meyer Jonathan 2001 B Salzend.   

Wenzel Kjetil 2001 B Mentzh.  

Klockgether Eric 1999 A Mentzh.  

Nünnemann Jonas 1999 A Mentzh.  

Bolles Thorge 1999 A Mentzh.  79 0 79,00
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Wefer Rico 2000 A Mentzh.  96,00 90,00 186,00

Büsing Sven 1993 Jun. Mentzh  

Bolles Leif 1997 Jun. Kreuzm.  

Janssen Kilian 1997 Jun. Mentzh.  

Frels Michael 1979 I Kreuzm. 95,00 95,00 190,00

Brunken Marcel 1986 I Mentzh.  0,00 96,00 96,00

Runge Christian 1988 I Kreuzm.  

Wulff Niklas 1989 I Mentzh.  97,00 102,00 199,00

Runge Stefan 1990 I Kreuzm.  

Runge Manuel 1992 I Kreuzm.  

Ruch Ludger 1992 I Mentzh.  

Bölts Frank 1970 II Mentzh.  

Müller Detlef 1969 II Mentzh.  105,00 98,00 203,00

Wulff Alfred 1959 III Mentzh.  107,00 113,00 220,00

Bolting Karl-H. 1955 III Brake  

Menke Jan 1952 III Moorriem  

Menke Werner 1953 III Moorriem  0,00 83,00 83,00

Brückmann H-G. 1935 IV Mentzh.  

Cordes Heino 1937 IV Augusth.  58,00 56,00 114,00

Höpken Klaus 1936 IV Mentzh.  

Rüthemann Helmut 1940 IV Mentzh.  60,00 0,00 60,00

Schweers Klaus 1941 IV Kreuzm.  0,00 90,00 90,00

Höpken Rolf 1944 IV Neust.  

Menke Reinh. 1951 IV Salzend.  85,00 79,00 164,00

Segebade Günter 1951 IV Augusth.  58,00 0,00 58,00
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Name Vorname Jahrgang Altersklasse Verein 2015 05.08.2016 19.08.2016 27.08.2016 02.09.2016 Gesamt

Gömer Lea 2010 F Augusth. 7,80 7,80

Frels Finja 2009 F Mentzh.  15,90 16,70 32,60

Bolting Wiebke 2009 F Mentzh.  

Meyer Lea 2009 F Kreuzm. 7,15 9,20 16,35

Rüthemann Loisa 2008 E Mentzh. 7,70

Loof Siemke 2008 E Kreuzm. 12,30 15,30 0,00 15,30

Meiners Janna 2005 D Mentzh. 34,90 36,80 32,50 69,30

Wefer Johna 2005 D Mentzh. 20,30 21,70 19,80 41,50

Martens Mette 2005 D Kreuzm. 19,70 18,10 0,00 18,10

Müller Kati 2006 D Mentzh. 16,00 17,00 33,00

Lameyer Jolien 2004 C Mentzh. 35,70 36,50 34,40 70,90

Idema Jana 2004 C Kreuzm. 27,90

Lübben Femke 2001 B Kreuzm.  

Kabernagel Nane 2001 B Kreuzm.  

Rüthemann Amrey 2001 B Mooriem 31,00

Siemer Sofie 2001 B Mooriem 34,20 35,60 0,00 35,60

Wiemer Simke 1999 A Kreuzm. 33,50

Heinz Vanessa 2000 A Mooriem 49,90 43,40 43,80 87,20

Bölts Jana 2000 A Mooriem 30,20 29,10 28,40 57,50

Tapken Mara 2000 A Mooriem 36,20

Martens Tomma 1995 Jun. Kreuzm.  

Lienen von Natalie 1997 Jun. Mentzh.  
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Wefer Elin 1998 Jun. Mentzh. 28,40 29,50 26,80 56,30

Bolles Tanja 1971 I Kreuzm.  

Loof Anneke 1981 I Mentzh. 33,40

Rühemann Melanie 1983 I Mentzh. 23,00

Büsing Andrea 1986 I Mentzh.  

Carstens Anika 1989 I Kreuzm. 31,30

Häfen von Sandra I Kreuzm. 33,40 27,30 0,00 27,30

Wulff Antje 1992 I Mentzh. 51,95 49,00 47,90 96,90

Martens Ina 1969 II Kreuzm. 31,90 33,60 0,00 33,60

Wefer Heidi 1968 II Mentzh. 24,90

Ledebuhr Karin 1964 II Kreuzm. 30,60
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Werfen 2

  

Name Vorname Jahrgang Altersklasse Verein 2015 05.08.2016 19.08.2016 27.08.2016 02.09.2016 Gesamt

Gömer Lea 2010 F Augusth. 0,00 19,00 19,00

Frels Finja 2009 F Mentzh.  39,00 39,00 78,00

Bolting Wiebke 2009 F Mentzh.  

Meyer Lea 2009 F Kreuzm 29,00 22,00 51,00

Rüthemann Loisa 2008 E Mentzh.  

Loof Siemke 2008 E Kreuzm.  31,00 0,00 31,00

Meiners Janna 2005 D Mentzh.  53,00 51,00 104,00

Wefer Johna 2005 D Mentzh.  33,00 37,00 70,00

Martens Mette 2005 D Kreuzm.  43,00 0,00 43,00

Müller Kati 2006 D Mentzh. 35,00 29,00 64,00

Lameyer Jolien 2004 C Mentzh.  52,00 55,00 107,00

Idema Jana 2004 C Kreuzm.  

Lübben Femke 2001 B Kreuzm.  

Kabernagel Nane 2001 B Kreuzm.  

Rüthemann Amrey 2001 B Mooriem  

Siemer Sofie 2001 B Mooriem  58,00 0,00 58,00

Wiemer Simke 1999 A Kreuzm.  

Heinz Vanessa 2000 A Mooriem  69,00 68,00 137,00

Bölts Jana 2000 A Mooriem  58,00 56,00 114,00

Tapken Mara 2000 A Mooriem  

Martens Tomma 1995 Jun. Kreuzm.  

Lienen von Natalie 1997 Jun. Mentzh.  
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Wefer Elin 1998 Jun. Mentzh. 53,00 66,00 119,00

Bolles Tanja 1971 I Kreuzm.  

Loof Anneke 1981 I Mentzh.  

Rühemann Melanie 1983 I Mentzh.  

Büsing Andrea 1986 I Mentzh.  

Carstens Anika 1989 I Kreuzm.  

Häfen von Sandra I Kreuzm.  62,00 62,00

Wulff Antje 1992 I Mentzh.  70,00 71,00 141,00

Martens Ina 1969 II Kreuzm.  57,00 57,00

Wefer Heidi 1968 II Mentzh.  

Ledebuhr Karin 1964 II Kreuzm.  
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